Exported on Dec/05/2023 08:06 AM
MCP1600-C0xxEyyz 100GbE QSFP28 DAC
Cable Product Specifications
2
Table of Contents
Introduction..................................................................................... 3
Key Features..........................................................................................3
Pin Description ................................................................................. 5

Images are for illustration purposes only. Product labels, colors, and lengths may vary.
12
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Description
MCP1600-C02AE30L Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 2.5m,
Black, 30AWG, CA-L
MCP1600-C003E30L Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 3m,
Black, 30AWG, CA-L
MCP1600-C005E26L Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 5m,
Black, 26AWG, CA-L
MCP1600-C00AE30N Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 0.5m,
Black, 30AWG, CA-N
MCP1600-C001E30N Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 1m,
Black, 30AWG, CA-N
MCP1600-C01AE30N Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 1.5m,
Black, 30AWG, CA-N
MCP1600-C002E30N Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 2m,
Black, 30AWG, CA-N
MCP1600-C02AE26N Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 2.5m,
Black, 26AWG, CA-N
MCP1600-C003E26N Passive Copper cable, ETH 100GbE, 100Gb/s, QSFP28, 3m,
Black, 26AWG, CA-N
Please see cable length definition.
13
Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
2.7 Oct. 2021 Reformatted and rebranded; migrated to on-line
file. Removed BER bullet.
2.6 Mar. 2021 Updated the Mechanical Drawings
2.5 Jul. 17, 2018 Datasheet renamed to MCP1600-
C0xxEyyz_100GbE_QSFP28_DAC_Datasheet.
Label Description – Updated.
2.4 Jun. 6, 2018 Key Features – Enables BER…
Ordering Information – Removed note about